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40 North Central Avenue 

Phoenix, Arizona  85004-4429 

Facsimile (602) 734-3824 

Telephone (602) 262-5756 

 

Susan M. Freeman State Bar No. 004199 

E-mail:  SFreeman@LRLaw.com 

 

Stefan m. Palys  State Bar No. 024752 

E-mail:  SPalys@LRLaw.com 

  

 

Attorneys for PSE Sports & Entertainment LP and S&E Interim 

Facility Corporation 
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 

 
DISTRICT OF ARIZONA 

 

In re: 

DEWEY RANCH HOCKEY, LLC, 

 

COYOTES HOLDINGS, LLC, 

 

COYOTES HOCKEY, LLC, and 

 

ARENA MANAGEMENT GROUP, LLC, 

 

Debtors. 

This Filing Applies to: 

⌧ All Debtors 

⁫     Specified Debtors 

  

Chapter 11 

Case No. 2:09-bk-09488-RTBP 

 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 
Hearing Date:  August 11, 2009 

Hearing Time: 1:30 p.m. 

Location:  Phoenix, Arizona 

  7
th

 Floor, Courtroom 703 

 

 

1. I , Marie H. Mancino, caused to be placed in the U.S. Mail, first class postage prepaid and 

via e-mail, the following items: 

1. PSE Sports & Entertainment LP’s Initial Response To Motion Of 
National Hockey League For A Determination that Debtor’s NHL 
Membership Rights May Not Be Transferred To PSE Or An Affiliate 
Thereof [DE 608]  
 

to the following parties: 
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BCristofaro@AEG-LA.com    
Jones-shannon2@aramark.com 
BradGould@ClearChannel.com 
BrendaG@Climatec.com 
rgross@coyotesice.com 
Chodgson@ellmanco.com 
brichard@heritagegraphics.com 
barb@kdkb.com 
penny.powell@kone.com 
kmorgan@12news.com 
tonilafevre@98kupd.com 
Jennifer@landcorp.net 
dmaestas@nrgstaging.com 
brenda.clark@vosslighting.com 
swolak@bdo.com 
jpayne@bdo.com 
aaron@evtax.com 
rgrasso@grassolawfirm.com 
japostol@lovitt-touche.com 
wstrait@scudderlaw.com 
jcarder@mahoneygroup.com 
wolfj@gtlaw.com 
scot.claus@mwmf.com 
ivan.ferraz@wellsfargo.com 
mlisker@msdcapital.com 
sabramowitz@velaw.com 
dgaffney@swlaw.com 
gbb602@nhl.com 
tashworth@stinson.com 
ameda@stinson.com 
gregory.milmoe@skadden.com 
shepard.goldfein@skadden.com 
Thomas.gowan@skadden.com 
Anthony.clark@skadden.com 
webmaster@facilitec-inc.com 
dheller@anaheimducks.co 
phil.ebinger@atlantaspirit.com 
jbednarek@bostonbruins.com 
chuck.lamattina@sabres.com 
mholditch@calgaryflames.com 
mikea@carolinahurricanes.com 
tskattum@chicagoblackhawks.com 
Mwaggoner@pepsicenter.com 
tlamendola@bluejackets.com 
rhutson@dallasstars.com 
pmacdonald@hockeytown.com 
dboessenkol@edmontonoilers.com 
lopeze@sselive.com 
dbeckerman@aegworldwide.com 
jpellegrom@wild.com 
fsteer@canadiens.com 
mfloyd@nashvillepredators.com 
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struble@newjerseydevils.com 
Amccarthy@newyorkislanders.com 
john.cudmore@thegarden.com 
crowee@ottawasenators.com 
acardone@comcast-spectacor.com 
mike.nealy@phoenixcoyotes.com 
khart@pittsburghpenguins.com 
psiddle@stiblues.com 
cfaas@svse.net 
Jfada@sptimesforum.com 
Iclarke@mapleleafsports.com 
tkobus@canucks.com 
Kburrows@washcaps.com 
edward.zachary@bryancave.com 
rjmiller@bryancave.com 
Sbc@Engelmanberger.com 
mark.nadeu@dlapiper.com 
shane.gosdis@dlapiper.com 
creece@fclaw.com 
nhoskins@fclaw.com 
wbaldiga@brownrudnick.com 
pshaw@brownrudnick.com 
asroka@brownrudnick.com 
jeffstone1@swbell.net 
jcross@omlaw.com 
jfreund@bredhoff.com 
sobrien@gustlaw.com 
rhavel@sidley.com 
ljones@jonespllc.com 
rherold@hinshawlaw.com 
ikallick@manatt.com 
ihernandez@manatt.com 
arthur.rosenberg@hklaw.com 
louis.conti@hklaw.com 
cjjohnsen@jsslaw.com 
psorensen@jsslaw.com 
william.novotny@mwmf.com 
jon.bernstein@bingham.com 
andrew.galo@bingham.com 
psala@asbazlaw.com 
tallen@asbazlaw.com 
john.rapisardi@cwt.com 
scott.greenberg@cwt.com 
allison.kierman@dlapiper.co.m 
jpi@jaburgwilk.com 
lar@jaburgwilk.com 
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RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this 10th day of August, 2009. 

 

 

  

       

 

      By:  __/s/  Marie H. Mancino___________________ 

       Marie H. Mancino 

       Lewis and Roca LLP 

 

  

 

 


